 Date July 26, 2022
- Specification -
C-band 10W BUC
Model No. NJT5762 series
Model No. RF Frequency Local Frequency IF Frequency
NJT5762 series 5.85 to 6.425 GHz 4.9 GHz 950 to 1,525 MHz
NJT5763 series 5.85 to 6.725 GHz 4.9 GHz 950 to 1,825 MHz
NJT5764 series 6.725 to 7.025 GHz 5.76 GHz 965 to 1,265 MHz

4
Series Model Number
 Numbering System
*Note: The availability of FSK communications M&C on NJT5763 and NJT5764 series shall be
inquired to NISD.
NJT5762 series
 ＊Above Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Reference No.:
DS-T5762
Rev.:
09E
Sheet:
5
 Line-up
*Note: AC power operation is achieved by additional Indoor 150W AC/DC Power Supply Unit (PSU).
DC power is supplied at IF connector of BUC from the 150W AC/DC PSU though IF coaxial
cable. The 150W AC/DC PSU is enclosed in the shipping package of AC power option.
Model No.
RF
Frequency
Local
Frequency
IF
Frequency
Output Power
@ P1dB
 NJT5762N
10W Linear
(+40 dBm min.)
 NJT5762F
 NJT5763N
 NJT5763F
 NJT5764FMD
6.725
to
7.025 GHz
INSAT/Extend
C-band
 NJT5763NA
 NJT5763FA
5.85
to
6.725 GHz
Full
C-band
 NJT5764N
 NJT5764F
 NJT5764NM
 NJT5764FM
 NJT5763NM
 NJT5763FM
 NJT5763NMD
 NJT5763FMD
 NJT5764NA
 NJT5764FA
F-type
N-type
F-type
N-type
 NJT5764NMD
5.85
to
6.425 GHz
Standard
C-band NJT5762FA
 NJT5762KN
 NJT5762KF
 NJT5762KNM
 NJT5762KFM